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FALL 2023 - SPRING 2024 CLASS CALENDAR

FALL 8 WEEK SESSION

Monday, September 11, 2023 - Sunday, November 5,2023
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WINTER 8 WEEK SESSION |

Monday, November 6,2023 - Sunday, January 21, 2024
Thanksgiving Break: Monday, November 20 - Sunday, November 26
Holiday Break: Tuesday, December 19 - Monday, January 1, 2024
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WINTER 8 WEEK SESSION I
Monday, January 22, 2024 - Sunday, March 17,2024
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SPRING 8 WEEK SESSION

Monday, March 18, 2024 - Monday, May 20, 2024
Spring Break: Monday, March 25 - Monday, April 1
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SUMMER CAMP 2024

Monday, June 3, 2024 - Friday, August 30, 2024




